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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Langley Naus401
MEGA

9.500 9.425 9.4759.600 38.000
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Lilyana Maxwell465
Bartlett

9.100 9.350 9.4509.375 37.275
6 3 5 3 2 

2 

Kathleen Clary458
Bartlett

8.675 8.850 9.3759.725 36.625
15T 12 1 4 3 

3 

Nadine Pelc431
Premier Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 8.9759.200 36.325
10 4 8T 9 4 

4 

Mollie Emody460
Bartlett

9.425 8.150 9.2509.425 36.250
2 22 4 5 5 

5 

Kaylen Lee418
USGTC

8.650 9.075 9.7008.775 36.200
17 6 17T 1 6 

6 

Luciana Petrini-Poli453
VHG

8.825 8.825 9.0009.275 35.925
12 13 6T 8 7 

7 

Claire Marten429
Premier Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 9.0758.600 35.625
8T 9 21T 6 8 

8 

Elena Valosky439
Gym Fact

9.125 8.950 8.6258.850 35.550
5 10 16 21 9 

9 

Riley Riopel403
MEGA

8.850 8.900 8.3259.200 35.275
11 11 8T 26 10 

10 

Ashley Kleczewski462
Bartlett

8.700 9.025 8.9508.475 35.150
14 8 24 10T 11 

11 

Nicole Vander Zanden434
Premier Gymnastics

8.625 9.125 8.6508.650 35.050
18 5 20 19T 12 

12 

Kyndall Robinson432
Premier Gymnastics

9.200 8.225 8.9508.525 34.900
4 21 23 10T 13 

13 

Reagan Giorgetti428
Premier Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 8.6508.875 34.825
20 14 15 19T 14 

14 

Clara Pope412
Premier Gymnastics

8.675 8.575 8.7508.775 34.775
15T 16T 17T 15 15 

15 

Emelia Brunner477
MEGA

8.450 8.625 8.7258.900 34.700
21T 15 12T 16 16 

16 

Katherine Kuehl413
USGTC

8.600 9.050 8.5258.450 34.625
19 7 25 22 17 

17 

Nicole Perry452
VHG

8.750 7.775 8.7759.275 34.575
13 25 6T 14 18 

18 

Faith Hyde410
Premier Gymnastics

9.000 8.275 8.8258.350 34.450
7 19 26 12 19 

19 

Elisabeth Ellis449
VHG

8.450 7.900 8.8009.200 34.350
21T 23 8T 13 20 

20 

Dylan Jacobs451
VHG

8.275 8.575 8.7008.725 34.275
25 16T 19 17 21 

21 

Adair Westerman455
VHG

8.325 8.425 8.4258.600 33.775
24 18 21T 25 22 

22 

Lyla Samani476
MEGA

8.250 8.250 8.0508.900 33.450
26 20 12T 27 23 

23 

Elizabeth Boardman446
USGTC

8.225 7.550 8.4758.900 33.150
27T 26 12T 23T 24 

24 
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Tanner Whitehead436
Gym Fact

8.425 7.875 8.6757.825 32.800
23 24 28 18 25 

25 

Dylan Kuntz417
USGTC

8.225 6.950 9.0258.075 32.275
27T 27 27 7 26 

26 

Mya Raders469
MEGA

9.375 9.525 0.0009.575 28.475
3 1 3 28 27 

27 

Madison Ogura485
RoyaltyGTD

8.950 0.000 8.4758.925 26.350
8T 28 11 23T 28 

28 
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